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General information about company

Scrip code

530133

Name of the company

Amco India Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No. Of |No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares -
Category | of . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
@ shareholder equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as a
(11T) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(I held (1 shares Receipts (VI (VIII) As a % of 00
© ( V) held ) | (VD) (V) (W% ) (A+B+C2) Class Class (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 9 2574687 2574687 | 62.64 2574687 2574687 | 62.64
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2475 1535313 1535313 [37.36 1535313 15353131 37.36
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2484 4110000 4110000 | 100 4110000 4110000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shares
Number of )
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | [ocked in Ptﬁdgefi or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . ) . . (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ’
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1D ” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of o of
securities . . — 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [(XD=(VIDHX)Asa |nNo |total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.64 2574687
Group
(B) Public 37.36 1290191
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3864878
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
It}h;l of Partly |No. Of 1n0S. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully L
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid shares ‘ shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying [ held (calculated as : & o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : B Rights asa %
Shareholders (1) (11D) shares | SQuity | Depository (VII) = | per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
(v) held (VD) V)+ As a % of Class Class Total Voting
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu - ¢ 2178512 2178512 | 53.01 2178512 2178512 | 53.01
undivided Family
) Any Other i 396175 396175 | 9.64 396175 396175 |9.64
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (4 9 2574687 2574687 | 62.64 2574687 2574687 | 62.64
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 2574687 2574687 | 62.64 2574687 2574687 | 62.64
Group (A)=
(AXD)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (B) 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Central
Government/ State
(2) 1 100000 100000 |2.43 100000 100000 |2.43
Government(s)/
President of India
(Szu)b—Total B) 1 100000 100000 |2.43 100000 100000 |2.43
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2354 740020 740020 | 18.01 740020 740020 | 18.01
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 534168 534168 |13 534168 534168 |13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 114 160925 160925 |3.92 160925 160925 |3.92
(specify)
(S3u)b—Tota1 (B) 2473 1435113 1435113 | 34.92 1435113 1435113 | 34.92
Total Public
Sharcholding 2475 1535313 1535313 | 37.36 1535313 1535313 | 37.36
(B)=(B)()+ ' '
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2484 4110000 4110000 | 100 4110000 4110000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
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(A+B+C) |2484 ‘4110000 | | |4110000 ‘ 100 ‘4110000 ‘ ‘4110000| 100 ‘
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NATeS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying - Outstanding . L (X110) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible securities and R _ sa sa dematerialized
- Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No.|total |No.|total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.01 2178512
(d) 9.64 396175
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 62.64 2574687
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.64 2574687
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
(1)
(2) 2.43 100000
Sub-Total (B) 2.43 100000
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.01 537199
(a(ii)) 13 534168
(e) 3.92 118824
Sub-Total (B) 34.92 1190191
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.36 1290191
B)y=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3864878
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 3864878
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Surender Kumar
Gupta

Vijay Laxmi
Gupta

Rajeev Gupta

Vidhu Gupta

Poonam
Gupta

Rhea Gupta

Rupashi
Gupta

PAN (IT)

AAEPG8178K

AFMPG4899]

AACPG4667P

AERPG2361P

AAIPG7655H

BPLPG8328C

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

617908

399300

658750

173053

175100

50000

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

617908

399300

658750

173053

175100

50000

50000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.03

9.72

16.03

4.21

4.26

1.22

1.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

617908

399300

658750

173053

175100

50000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

617908

399300

658750

173053

175100

50000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.03

9.72

16.03

4.21

4.26

1.22

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.03

9.72

16.03

4.21

4.26

1.22

1.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

report.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

617908

399300

658750

173053

175100

50000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Surender Kumar Gupta HUF Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIHS7688N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54401

2178512

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

54401

2178512

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

54401

2178512

Class eg:y

Total

54401

2178512

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

54401

2178512

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The shareholder Ms. Rupashi Gupta is a minor and is holding shares through guardian and is not
having PAN Card as on date.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

AMC Coated Fabrics Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAACA0445L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

396175

396175

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

396175

396175

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

396175

396175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.64

9.64

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

396175

396175

Class eg:y

Total

396175

396175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.64

9.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.64

9.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

396175 396175

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

The Pradeshiye Industrial and Investment Corporation of U.P Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACT6517A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.43

2.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.43

2.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.43

2.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harsha Hitesh
Javeri

Harsha Ramji
Javeri

Raju Ajit
Bhandari

Raju Bhandari

Sangeetha S

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AAEPJ7739F

AABPJ4691H

AELPB2295P

7777799997

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

70000

150000

112393

131775

534168

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)t (VD

70000

70000

150000

112393

131775

534168

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.7

3.65

2.73

3.21

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70000

70000

150000

112393

131775

534168

Class eg:y

Total

70000

70000

150000

112393

131775

534168

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.7

3.65

2.73

3.21

13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.7

3.65

2.73

3.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

70000

70000

150000

112393

131775

534168
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Mr. Raju Bhandari is holding shares in two folios under the said category and it is not possible to put
the same PAN as two places because of the internal coding of the software.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

NRI - Non- Repat

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

41

41

29

114

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

55754

115

45270

59786

160925

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

55754

115

45270

59786

160925

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.45

3.91

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

55754

115

45270

59786

160925

Class eg:y

Total

55754

115

45270

59786

160925

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.45

3.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

391

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

report.html
No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in 51753 115 7170 59786 118824

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:/ID:/11.%20%20%20%20%20AM C 0%20&%20GR OUP%20C OMPANY/AMC 0%20INDIA%20LIMITED/2015-16/STOCK%20EXCHANGE/QUARTERLY...

21/22



10/17/2016 report.html

file:/ID:/11.%20%20%20%20%20AM C 0%20&%20GR OUP%20C OMPANY/AMC 0%20INDIA%20LIMITED/2015-16/STOCK%20EXCHANGE/QUARTERLY... 22/22



